Name
Email

Phone

All orders must be received by Saturday, October 29

KLCA Clothing Order Form

Fall 2016 Fund Raiser

Available Clothing

Sizes available include:

sixes.

Youth sizes: Small (6-8), Medium (10-12), Large (14-16).

Ball Caps (embroidered)
Fleece - 1/4 zip - Adult

Fleece - Full zip - Adult
Pull Over Hooded Sweat
Fleece - Full zip Ladies
Crew Neck Sweatshirt
Long Sleeve T-shirt
Short Sleeve T-shirt

Tank Tops (men's)

Youth T-shirt

Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt

shirt

$25.00 (No Pink)
$42.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$40.00
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$15.00 (No pink)
$15.00

Sweatshirt
T-shirt
Colors
Maroon
Dark Green
Red
Navy
Black
Purple

Maroon

Green
Red

True Royal

Fleece Colors

Dark

Black
True Navy

Small, Med, Large, XL and XXL. Additional $2 charge for XXL

Payment must be included with the order. Only pre-paid clothing will be ordered.

Makes checks payable to KLCA.

Shirt Style

Size

Color Quantity

Cost Each

Line Total

Total Due

Payment Amount Received

Thank you for your support!

Date




